Fri 01-Dec-2023 2023706804

Standard / Master / Regular

20101
20122
20123
20124
20129
20137
20139
20150
20153
20158
20159
20166
20167
20168
20173
20176
20178
20187
20190
20193
20196
20199
20201
20202
20203
20204

Standard / Master / Preferred

20105
20147
20148
20154
20157
20177
20179
20191

Standard / Excellent / Regular

20106
20110
20111
20125
20146
20160
20171
20192
20205

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

20114
20138

Standard / Master / Regular

16104
16110
16114
16115
16132
16136

Entries 26
Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Australian Shepherd - Patch - Team Becker

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer

Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus

Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
Border Collie - Spur - Dana Nelson

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Entries 8
Bernese Mountain Dog - Lili - Marti Simons

Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski

Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons

All American - Izzie - Christa Rheindt

Entries 9
Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Border Collie - Mac - Kent Mahan

Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner

Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett

Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Australian Shepherd - Scout - Karen Vincent

Retriever (Golden) - Decker - Sue Schwarz

Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Entries 2
Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram

Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Entries 16
Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba

Standard / Master / Regular Entries
16143 Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman
16148 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

16150 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
16151 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

16155 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

16157 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

16

16158 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios

16160 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

16165 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

16167 Australian Shepherd - Tori - Team Becker
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

16116 All American - Ollie - Suzanna Vandebrake

16119 Australian Shepherd - Cedar - Team Becker

16126 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong

16127 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

16147 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka

16149 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

16161 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla
16168 Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

16169 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

16170 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell
16171 All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney
16173 Border Collie - Jenny - Kent Mahan

16175 Australian Shepherd - Flash - Jan Fritchle
16176 Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

16107 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16111 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson

16133 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
16135 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
Standard / Excellent / Preferred
16106 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16138 Border Collie - Summer - Jan Fritchle
16139 All American - Finn - Suzanna Vandebrake
16144 Retriever (Golden) - Sherbie - Sue Schwarz
16163 Retriever (Golden) - Lacey - Barbara DeGrush
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
4101 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Standard / Master / Regular
8104 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick
8107 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8109 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley
8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8108 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer

Entries

Entries

8120 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie

8121 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

8131 All American - Kate - Carole Evans

8136 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

8102 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon
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Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
8113 All American - Reckless - Betty Fey
8132 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
8105 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 3

12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12131 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 9
12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
12112 Border Collie - Percy - Sabrina Christie
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12118 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12121 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12122 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12124 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12137 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12123 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 12
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
24105 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24108 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24110 Retriever (Golden) - Jo Jo - Susan Oviatt
24112 Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen
24113 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24114 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24117 Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald
24119 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24120 Belgian Sheepdog - Sienna - Gail O'Neil
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
24107 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24111 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
8110 Schnauzer (Miniature) - El Chapo - Eileen Welsome
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1
12127 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 3

12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans

12117 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson

12128 Miniature American Shepherd - Maverick - Dawn Sommers
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2

16120 All American - Gabby - Kaye Sanford

16123 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2

16128 Australian Shepherd - Phoebe - Darcy Winterling

16154 All American - Deuce - Marjorie Goodyear
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 9

20104 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

20119 Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie

20135 Border Collie - Makk - Sabin Aell Rushton

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 9
20142 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20143 Collie (Rough) - Diamond - John Elliott
20149 Australian Shepherd - Jordan - Mimi Winter
20161 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20180 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20194 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
20102 Collie (Rough) - Nick - John Elliott
20163 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
24115 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
24116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 4
8111 All American - Prosecco - Kaye Sanford
8116 All American - Maisey - Karen Vincent
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Gloin - Isobel Drysdale
8133 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
8128 Papillon - Lexi - Tia Reinschmidt
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

8119 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
8124 Miniature American Shepherd - Andrew - Carrie Sparks

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
12130 Shetland Sheepdog - Soleil - Jennifer Newman
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

12107 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
12133 Miniature American Shepherd - Cam - Carrie Sparks
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3
16121 Brittany - Dexter - Leslie Bowar
16156 All American - Cody - Ginger Littleton
16164 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 3
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20169 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20184 Retriever (Golden) - Elsie - John Fisher

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
20131 Border Collie - River - Jennifer Fantasia

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
20108 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
24104 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 2

4101 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 5
8104 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick
8107 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
8132 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 6
8105 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8108 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
8135 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Petunia - Rosemary Logrie
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Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

8136

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular

12119
12130
12131

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

12111
12117
12121
12124
12137
16160

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

16107
16111
16114
16115
16132
16135
16136
16155

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred

16106
16128
16144
16147
16161
16169
16173

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

20101
20110
20111
20119
20122
20123
20125
20131
20137
20139
20142
20143
20146
20153
20158
20159
20165
20166
20168
20169
20178
20185
20187
20190
20194
20196

Entries 6
Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Entries 3
Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer

Shetland Sheepdog - Soleil - Jennifer Newman

Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

Entries 6
Miniature American Shepherd - Sammy - Julie McDermott
All American - Harry - Linda Wilson

Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Entries 8
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Entries 7
Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

Australian Shepherd - Phoebe - Darcy Winterling
Retriever (Golden) - Sherbie - Sue Schwarz

Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Border Collie - Jenny - Kent Mahan

Entries 29
Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Mac - Kent Mahan

Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner

Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie

Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett

Border Collie - River - Jennifer Fantasia

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer

Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning

Collie (Rough) - Diamond - John Elliott

Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Linda Wilson

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller

German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
Border Collie - Bing - Janey Bell

Border Collie - Spur - Dana Nelson

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier
20201 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20205 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred
20108 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby
20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20164 Retriever (Golden) - Mclain - Sue Schwarz
20183 Collie (Rough) - Wave - John Elliott
20191 All American - Izzie - Christa Rheindt

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
24105 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24107 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24108 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24111 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
24119 Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular
20101 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20123 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20165 Australian Shepherd - Wyatt - Linda Wilson
20166 Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones
20187 Border Collie - Spur - Dana Nelson
20193 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier

Entries

Entries

Entries

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred
20157 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens
20177 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries
20110 Border Collie - Mac - Kent Mahan
20111 Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
20125 Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett
20146 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
20150 Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
20153 Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
20159 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20167 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
20171 Australian Shepherd - Scout - Karen Vincent
20190 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20205 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred

4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular

8107 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
Entries

Entries

Entries

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8136 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12129 Australian Shepherd - Iceman - Team Becker

12137 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett

16160 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
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Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 5
16110 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
16115 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16132 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16135 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16155 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries 5
16149 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
16161 Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla
16169 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16171 All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney
16173 Border Collie - Jenny - Kent Mahan
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Spring - Cindy Loftus
16111 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16151 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
16157 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
16106 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16119 Australian Shepherd - Cedar - Team Becker
16147 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries 3
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24112 Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen
24113 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24107 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24119 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24120 Belgian Sheepdog - Sienna - Gail O'Neil
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular
8116 All American - Maisey - Karen Vincent
8132 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 2
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
8124 Miniature American Shepherd - Andrew - Carrie Sparks

Entries 2

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 1
12110 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 2

16107 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16123 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 2
16128 Australian Shepherd - Phoebe - Darcy Winterling
16174 Retriever (Golden) - Breaker - Kathy Anderson
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 6
20104 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20120 Border Collie - Kessie - Diane Sanders
20168 All American - Moose - Christine Fox
20180 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20202 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins
20203 Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries 3
20128 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20179 Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 3
24103 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries 3
24111 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Gloin - Isobel Drysdale

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
8128 Papillon - Lexi - Tia Reinschmidt

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries 2

12128 Miniature American Shepherd - Maverick - Dawn Sommers
12133 Miniature American Shepherd - Cam - Carrie Sparks

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
16143 Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries 4

16116 All American - Ollie - Suzanna Vandebrake
16121 Brittany - Dexter - Leslie Bowar
16139 All American - Finn - Suzanna Vandebrake
16156 All American - Cody - Ginger Littleton
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 5
20135 Border Collie - Makk - Sabin Aell Rushton
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20142 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20161 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20185 Border Collie - Bing - Janey Bell

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
20131 Border Collie - River - Jennifer Fantasia
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

20108 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby
20115 Bernese Mountain Dog - Trucker - Val Horney
20183 Collie (Rough) - Wave - John Elliott

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
24115 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 18

16104 Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig
16110 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
16111 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16114 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16115 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16132 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16133 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
16136 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16143 Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman
16148 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty
16150 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
16151 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
16155 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
16157 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
16158 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
16160 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
16165 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
16167 Australian Shepherd - Tori - Team Becker
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 16
16116 All American - Ollie - Suzanna Vandebrake
16119 Australian Shepherd - Cedar - Team Becker
16126 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong
16127 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16138 Border Collie - Summer - Jan Fritchle
16139 All American - Finn - Suzanna Vandebrake
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16147
16149
16163
16168
16169
16170
16171
16173
16175
16176

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

16107
16135

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred

16161

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20101
20106
20122
20123
20124
20129
20137
20150
20153
20158
20159
20166
20167
20168
20173
20176
20178
20187
20190
20193
20196
20199
20201
20202
20203
20204

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

20105
20114
20147
20148
20154
20157
20177
20179
20191

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

20110
20111
20125

Entries 16
Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Retriever (Golden) - Lacey - Barbara DeGrush

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney

Border Collie - Jenny - Kent Mahan

Australian Shepherd - Flash - Jan Fritchle

Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig

Entries 2
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Entries 1
Retriever (Labrador) - Zoey - Lorrie Marzulla

Entries 26
Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Australian Shepherd - Patch - Team Becker

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus

Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
Border Collie - Spur - Dana Nelson

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Collie (Rough) - Dazzle - Beth Elliott

Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Entries 9
Bernese Mountain Dog - Lili - Marti Simons

Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram

Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski

Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons

All American - Izzie - Christa Rheindt

Entries 9
Border Collie - Mac - Kent Mahan

Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner

Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
20139 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20143 Collie (Rough) - Diamond - John Elliott
20149 Australian Shepherd - Jordan - Mimi Winter
20160 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20171 Australian Shepherd - Scout - Karen Vincent
20205 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred
20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred
4101 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular
8104 All American - Kiah - Cindy Warrick
8107 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
8109 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley
8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
8120 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie
8121 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty
8131 All American - Kate - Carole Evans
8136 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Entries

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular
8102 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon
8132 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
8105 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12131 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
12112 Border Collie - Percy - Sabrina Christie
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12118 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12121 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12122 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12124 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12137 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12123 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
12127 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
12107 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
24105 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

24107 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh

13
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
24108 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24110 Retriever (Golden) - Jo Jo - Susan Oviatt
24112 Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen
24113 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24114 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24117 Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald
24119 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24120 Belgian Sheepdog - Sienna - Gail O'Neil

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
24111 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24115 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
24116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
16120 All American - Gabby - Kaye Sanford

13

16123 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
16106 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16128 Australian Shepherd - Phoebe - Darcy Winterling
16154 All American - Deuce - Marjorie Goodyear
16174 Retriever (Golden) - Breaker - Kathy Anderson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
20104 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20119 Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie
20142 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20161 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20169 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20180 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20194 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
20102 Collie (Rough) - Nick - John Elliott
20108 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby
20128 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
8113 All American - Reckless - Betty Fey
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

8110 Schnauzer (Miniature) - EI Chapo - Eileen Welsome

8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
8134 Miniature Schnauzer - Rush - Mary McArdle

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

24104 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

16117 Retriever (Golden) - Rain - John Fisher

16156 All American - Cody - Ginger Littleton

16164 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20135 Border Collie - Makk - Sabin Aell Rushton

20141 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

20146 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

20184 Retriever (Golden) - Elsie - John Fisher
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

20131 Border Collie - River - Jennifer Fantasia
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

20163 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

4

Entries 4
8111 All American - Prosecco - Kaye Sanford
8116 All American - Maisey - Karen Vincent
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Gloin - Isobel Drysdale
8133 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 2
12111 Miniature American Shepherd - Sammy - Julie McDermott
12128 Miniature American Shepherd - Maverick - Dawn Sommers
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Sat 02-Dec-2023 2023706805

Standard / Master / Regular

20101
20113
20116
20122
20123
20124
20127
20129
20132
20133
20137
20139
20150
20153
20156
20158
20159
20166
20167
20168
20170
20172
20173
20176
20178
20182
20187
20190
20193
20198
20199
20201
20202
20204

Standard / Master / Preferred

20105
20147
20148
20154
20157
20177
20179
20181
20191

Standard / Excellent / Regular

20106
20107
20110
20111
20121
20125
20160
20171
20174
20192

Entries
Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
Australian Shepherd - Patch - Team Becker
Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Charles Hoyle Jr
Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Border Collie - Spur - Dana Nelson

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier
Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Entries
Bernese Mountain Dog - Lili - Marti Simons
Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski
Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney
Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons
Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke

All American - Izzie - Christa Rheindt

Entries
Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur

Border Collie - Mac - Kent Mahan

Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
Australian Shepherd - Scout - Karen Vincent

All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen
Retriever (Golden) - Decker - Sue Schwarz

34

11

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
20205 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
Standard / Excellent / Preferred
20114 Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram

20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Entries

20186 Bernese Mountain Dog - Mangus - Margaret Jezek

20200 Spinone ltaliano - PO - Vicki Weiss
Standard / Master / Regular
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Entries

24103 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning

24105 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24108 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24113 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
24114 Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub
24117 Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald
24119 Briard - Storm - Julie Field

24120 Belgian Sheepdog - Sienna - Gail O'Neil

11

24121 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
24107 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24111 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24118 Belgian Tervuren - Maple - Tori Lisa

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson

12131 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio

12139 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

12102 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

12105 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

12112 Border Collie - Percy - Sabrina Christie

12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12118 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12120 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer
12121 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12122 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson

12124 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12123 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick

Standard / Master / Regular

8103 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson

8107 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

8109 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley

8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson

8108 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler

8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer

Entries

8120 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie

3

12

10
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Standard / Master / Preferred

8121
8126
8127
8131
8136

Standard / Excellent / Regular

8102
8132

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

8105
8123

Standard / Master / Preferred

4101
4102

Standard / Master / Regular

16102
16104
16110
16113
16115
16129
16132
16134
16137
16148
16150
16151
16153
16155
16157
16158
16160
16165
16167

Standard / Master / Preferred

16119
16122
16126
16127
16147
16149
16162
16166
16168
16169
16170
16171
16173
16176

Standard / Excellent / Regular

16107
16111
16133
16135

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

16106

Entries 10
All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

Shetland Sheepdog - May - Jennifer Newman

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Andy - Sheri O'Brien

All American - Kate - Carole Evans

Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Entries 2
Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon

Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon

Entries 2
Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

Entries 2
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Entries 19
Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick

All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

Australian Shepherd - Tori - Team Becker

Entries 14
Australian Shepherd - Cedar - Team Becker

Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau

Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka

All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth

Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney

Border Collie - Jenny - Kent Mahan

Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig

Entries 4
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Entries 5
Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
16125 All American - Simla - Karen Perse
16138 Border Collie - Summer - Jan Fritchle

16144 Retriever (Golden) - Sherbie - Sue Schwarz

16146 Portuguese Water Dog - Bailey - Melinda Mclintyre

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
24115 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
24116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Standard / Open / Regular Entries
20104 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20118 Border Collie - Kale - Piper Novick
20119 Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie
20142 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20149 Australian Shepherd - Jordan - Mimi Winter
20151 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20161 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20180 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20194 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Standard / Open / Preferred
20102 Collie (Rough) - Nick - John Elliott
20109 Bouvier des Flandres - Tucker - Deborah Brown
20117 Bernese Mountain Dog - Stigen - Margaret Jezek
20128 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
20145 Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Sarah Doud
20163 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski

Entries

Entries

Standard / Open / Regular

2

16123 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek

16141 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill
Standard / Open / Preferred

16128 Australian Shepherd - Phoebe - Darcy Winterling

16154 All American - Deuce - Marjorie Goodyear
Entries

Entries

Standard / Open / Regular
12127 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
12134 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox
12135 Papillon - Jewell - Donette Belknap

Standard / Open / Preferred
12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans
12117 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson

Standard / Open / Preferred

Entries

Entries

8110 Schnauzer (Miniature) - EI Chapo - Eileen Welsome

8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

20134 Retriever (Golden) - Bindi - Barbara DeGrush
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20152 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20155 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20169 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20184 Retriever (Golden) - Elsie - John Fisher

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries

2

20144 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Mars - Samantha Wilb

20189 Australian Shepherd - Muse - Nicole Mills
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
20126 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
20188 German Shepherd Dog - Trooper - Lisa Dill
20197 Weimaraner - Pilsner - Mike Pipan

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

2
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Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
16140 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
16142 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
16112 Shetland Sheepdog - Del - McKenzie Wilkes
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

16121 Brittany - Dexter - Leslie Bowar
16152 Samoyed - Furrari - Anne O'Neil
16164 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
12107 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
12116 Bulldog - Mookie - Katherine Simard
12132 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruddie - Jody Kelly
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
8116 All American - Maisey - Karen Vincent
8130 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Ginny - Donette Belknap
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
8115 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Wally - Lora Elgin
8129 All American - Echo - Mike Pipan
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24107 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24108 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24111 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
24119 Briard - Storm - Julie Field

24121 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
20101 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20107 Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur
20110 Border Collie - Mac - Kent Mahan
20111 Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
20113 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning
20119 Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie
20121 All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison
20122 Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
20123 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20125 Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett
20127 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens

20137 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd

20142 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20152 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

20153 Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
20156 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

20159 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

20166 Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

20168 All American - Moose - Christine Fox

20169 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller

20174 All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen

20175 Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer

20178 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
20182 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

20187 Border Collie - Spur - Dana Nelson

20190 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

20198 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 31

20201 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20205 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries

20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20164 Retriever (Golden) - Mclain - Sue Schwarz
20179 Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 15

16107 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16111 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16113 Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury

16115 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

16118 Shetland Sheepdog - Belle - Jennifer Newman

16129 Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
16132 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

16134 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

16135 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

16137 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

16141 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill

16145 Miniature American Shepherd - Rush - Lana Richardson
16151 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

16153 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

16155 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries

16106 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

16128 Australian Shepherd - Phoebe - Darcy Winterling
16147 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16162 Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
16169 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

16173 Border Collie - Jenny - Kent Mahan

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries

12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12131 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12134 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries

12105 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen
12121 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

12124 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12136 Keeshond - Heidi - Ruth Thompson

16160 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries

8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
8132 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries

8105 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio

8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler

8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer

8123 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

8135 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Petunia - Rosemary Logrie
8136 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries

4101 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries

24103 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
24111 Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
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Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries
24116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries
20104 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20120 Border Collie - Kessie - Diane Sanders
20152 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20168 All American - Moose - Christine Fox
20172 Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Charles Hoyle Jr
20180 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20174 All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries
20128 Setter (Irish) - Hippie - Linda Wilson
20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries

16107 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16123 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries
16128 Australian Shepherd - Phoebe - Darcy Winterling
16174 Retriever (Golden) - Breaker - Kathy Anderson

Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries
12110 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Regular Entries

8116 All American - Maisey - Karen Vincent

8132 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
Fifteen and Send Time / Open / Preferred Entries

8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

8124 Miniature American Shepherd - Andrew - Carrie Sparks

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries
24115 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries

20107 Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20142 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20155 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20161 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20175 Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer
20194 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries
20115 Bernese Mountain Dog - Trucker - Val Horney
20183 Collie (Rough) - Wave - John Elliott

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries
16140 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries

16121 Brittany - Dexter - Leslie Bowar
16125 All American - Simla - Karen Perse

Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries
12134 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries

12133 Miniature American Shepherd - Cam - Carrie Sparks
12140 Shetland Sheepdog - Journey - Jim deKieffer
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice B / Regular Entries
8130 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Ginny - Donette Belknap
Fifteen and Send Time / Novice / Preferred Entries
8123 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
16110 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
16115 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
16132 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16135 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
16137 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper
16153 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16155 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries
16131 Whippet - Synergy - Carrie Burns
16149 All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook
16166 Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau
16169 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16171 All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney
16173 Border Collie - Jenny - Kent Mahan

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Spring - Cindy Loftus

16111 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson

16157 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Preferred Entries
16106 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16122 Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau
16147 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24113 Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries
24106 Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening
24107 Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh
24119 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24120 Belgian Sheepdog - Sienna - Gail O'Neil

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries

8103 Havanese - Fresca - Linda Wilson

8107 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries

8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler

8136 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries

12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12129 Australian Shepherd - Iceman - Team Becker
16160 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12135 Papillon - Jewell - Donette Belknap

Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
20101 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20113 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning
20116 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20123 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20127 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20132 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
20156 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke
20158 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

13
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Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Regular Entries
20166 Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones
20187 Border Collie - Spur - Dana Nelson
20193 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20198 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
20199 Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier
Fifteen and Send Time / Master / Preferred Entries
20157 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens
20177 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Fifteen and Send Time / Excellent / Regular Entries
20110 Border Collie - Mac - Kent Mahan
20111 Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
20121 All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison
20125 Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett
20150 Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
20151 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20153 Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
20159 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20167 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
20170 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
20171 Australian Shepherd - Scout - Karen Vincent
20190 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20205 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12115 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Dante - Terrie Thompson
12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12131 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12139 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
12102 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson
12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer
12105 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
12112 Border Collie - Percy - Sabrina Christie
12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12118 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12120 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer
12121 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12122 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12124 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12123 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
12127 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
12135 Papillon - Jewell - Donette Belknap

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
12107 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

8107 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

8109 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley

8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
24105 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

13

13

12

16

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 16

24106
24107
24108
24113
24114
24117
24119
24120
24121

Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

Akita - Sakura - Kelly Walsh

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Belgian Sheepdog - Sienna - Gail O'Neil

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 10

8101
8108
8114
8117
8120
8121
8126
8127
8131
8136

Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson
Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory
Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler

Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer
Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie
All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

Shetland Sheepdog - May - Jennifer Newman
Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Andy - Sheri O'Brien

All American - Kate - Carole Evans

Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 5

8102
8132
2411
24115
24116

Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon

Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston
Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

8105
8123

Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2

4101
4102

Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 22

16102
16104
16110
16111
16113
16115
16118
16129
16132
16133
16134
16137
16148
16150
16151
16153
16155
16157
16158
16160
16165
16167

Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Shetland Sheepdog - Belle - Jennifer Newman
Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick

All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

Australian Shepherd - Tori - Team Becker

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 18
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16119
16122
16126
16127
16131
16138
16144
16146
16147
16149
16162
16166
16168
16169
16170
16171
16173
16176

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

16107
16135

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20101
20106
20113
20116
20121
20122
20123
20124
20127
20129
20132
20133
20137
20150
20153
20156
20158
20159
20166
20167
20168
20172
20173
20174
20176
20178
20182
20187
20190
20193
20198
20199
20201
20202

Entries 18
Australian Shepherd - Cedar - Team Becker
Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau

Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Whippet - Synergy - Carrie Burns

Border Collie - Summer - Jan Fritchle

Retriever (Golden) - Sherbie - Sue Schwarz
Portuguese Water Dog - Bailey - Melinda Mclntyre
Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
All American - Rusty - Bobbie Cook

Australian Shepherd - Emmi Lou - Susan Weinroth
Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau

Vizsla - Barsoom - Dale Hokens

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney

Border Collie - Jenny - Kent Mahan

Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig

Entries 2
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Entries 35
Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
Australian Shepherd - Patch - Team Becker
Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
Australian Shepherd - Willie - Rebecca Jennings
Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Charles Hoyle Jr
Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Border Collie - Spur - Dana Nelson

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Border Collie - Mooky - Margo L Fournier

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries
20204 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

20105 Bernese Mountain Dog - Lili - Marti Simons
20114 Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Laurie Ingram
20147 Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski
20148 Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney
20154 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
20157 Vizsla - Chimay - Katherine Hokens

20177 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20179 Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons
20181 Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke

20186 Bernese Mountain Dog - Mangus - Margaret Jezek

20191 All American - Izzie - Christa Rheindt
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular
20107 Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur
20110 Border Collie - Mac - Kent Mahan
20111 Australian Shepherd - Shimmer - Joan Skinner
20125 Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett
20139 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20149 Australian Shepherd - Jordan - Mimi Winter
20155 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20160 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20171 Australian Shepherd - Scout - Karen Vincent
20205 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
20151 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
24109 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24118 Belgian Tervuren - Maple - Tori Lisa

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20104 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20118 Border Collie - Kale - Piper Novick

20119 Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie
20134 Retriever (Golden) - Bindi - Barbara DeGrush

20136 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens

20142 Retriever (Labrador) - Butter - Melissa Dunning
20161 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20169 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20170 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
20180 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20194 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred
20102 Collie (Rough) - Nick - John Elliott
20109 Bouvier des Flandres - Tucker - Deborah Brown
20145 Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Sarah Doud
20200 Spinone ltaliano - PO - Vicki Weiss
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular

Entries

Entries

35

3

16123 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek

16141 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill
16142 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

16106 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

16125 All American - Simla - Karen Perse

16128 Australian Shepherd - Phoebe - Darcy Winterling

16154 All American - Deuce - Marjorie Goodyear
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Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
16174 Retriever (Golden) - Breaker - Kathy Anderson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries
12134 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

12104 Icelandic Sheepdog - Yonder - Carole Evans
12117 All American - Harry - Linda Wilson
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
8110 Schnauzer (Miniature) - EI Chapo - Eileen Welsome
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson

8124 Miniature American Shepherd - Andrew - Carrie Sparks

8134 Miniature Schnauzer - Rush - Mary McArdle
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20184 Retriever (Golden) - Elsie - John Fisher
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries

20144 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Mars - Samantha Wilb

20189 Australian Shepherd - Muse - Nicole Mills
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
20126 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
20163 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
20183 Collie (Rough) - Wave - John Elliott
20188 German Shepherd Dog - Trooper - Lisa Dill
20197 Weimaraner - Pilsner - Mike Pipan
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
16140 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
16112 Shetland Sheepdog - Del - McKenzie Wilkes
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
16117 Retriever (Golden) - Rain - John Fisher
16152 Samoyed - Furrari - Anne O'Neil
16164 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
12116 Bulldog - Mookie - Katherine Simard
12133 Miniature American Shepherd - Cam - Carrie Sparks
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
8116 All American - Maisey - Karen Vincent
8130 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Ginny - Donette Belknap
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
8115 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Wally - Lora Elgin
8129 All American - Echo - Mike Pipan

Sun 03-Dec-2023 2023706806

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

4102

Entries 1
Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 4

8107
8112
8125
8132

Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker
Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 6

8106
8114
8119
8123
8135
8136

French Bulldog - Talulah - Julie Bruckman

Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Petunia - Rosemary Logrie
Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 2

12101
12134

Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 6

12105
12106
12111
12121
12136
16160

Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen
Miniature American Shepherd - Sunny - Sandra Vanni
Miniature American Shepherd - Sammy - Julie McDermott
Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Keeshond - Heidi - Ruth Thompson

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 19

16105
16107
16111
16113
16115
16123
16129
16130
16132
16134
16135
16137
16141
16142
16145
16151
16153
16155
16159

Miniature American Shepherd - Luna - Jan Crawford
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill

Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

Miniature American Shepherd - Rush - Lana Richardson
All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

All American - Riley - Lori Hladik

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 6

16106
16109
16144
16147
16171
16174

Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Retriever (Golden) - Sherbie - Sue Schwarz
Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney

Retriever (Golden) - Breaker - Kathy Anderson

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 33

20101
20107
20113
20119

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur
Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning
Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie
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Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

20121
20122
20123
20125
20127
20132
20137
20141
20146
20152
20155
20156
20159
20161
20162
20166
20167
20168
20172
20174
20175
20178
20180
20182
20190
20193
20198
20201
20205

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

20108
20138
20164
20177
20179

Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular

24103
24106
24108
2411
24112
24113
24114
24116
24119
24121

Standard / Master / Preferred

4102

Standard / Master / Regular

8107
8109
8112
8125

Standard / Master / Preferred

8101
8108

Entries 33
All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong

Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux

Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory

Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth

Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd

All American - BeMo - Melanie Harris

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Charles Hoyle Jr

All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen

Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer

German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr

Entries 5
Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby

Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

Retriever (Golden) - Mclain - Sue Schwarz

Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley

Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons

Entries 10
Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston

Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
Entries 1
Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley

Entries 4
Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley

Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker

Entries 9
Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson

Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

Standard / Master / Preferred

8114
8117
8120
8121
8127
8131
8136

Standard / Excellent / Regular

8102
8132

Standard / Excellent / Preferred

8123

Standard / Master / Regular

12101
12125
12139

Standard / Master / Preferred

12102
12103
12105
12109
12112
12113
12114
12118
12120
12121
12122
12126
12138

Standard / Excellent / Regular

12119

Standard / Master / Regular

24101
24103
24105
24106
24108
24110
24112
24113
24114
24117
24119
24121

Standard / Excellent / Regular

2411
24118

Standard / Master / Regular

16102
16104
16110
16113
16115
16129
16130

Entries 9
Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler

Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer

Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie

All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Andy - Sheri O'Brien

All American - Kate - Carole Evans

Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson

Entries 2
Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon

Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon

Entries 1
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

Entries 3
Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn

Entries 13
Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen
Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
Border Collie - Percy - Sabrina Christie

Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz

Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson

All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield

Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer

Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson

All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels

Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand
Entries 1
Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer

Entries 12
Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning
Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Retriever (Golden) - Jo Jo - Susan Oviatt

Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
Entries 2
Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston

Belgian Tervuren - Maple - Tori Lisa

Entries 22
Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries 22
16132 Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy
16134 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels
16136 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
16137 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper
16143 Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman
16148 Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty
16151 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
16153 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16155 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard
16157 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
16158 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
16159 All American - Riley - Lori Hladik
16160 Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates
16165 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
16167 Australian Shepherd - Tori - Team Becker
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 13
16109 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16119 Australian Shepherd - Cedar - Team Becker
16122 Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau
16124 Australian Shepherd - Zazz - Sandra Vanni
16126 Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong
16127 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16147 Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
16166 Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau
16169 Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger
16170 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell
16171 All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney
16175 Australian Shepherd - Flash - Jan Fritchle
16176 Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
16107 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16111 Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
16133 Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John
16135 Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 4
16106 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
16144 Retriever (Golden) - Sherbie - Sue Schwarz
16146 Portuguese Water Dog - Bailey - Melinda Mclintyre
16172 Australian Shepherd - Merlin - Jan Crawford
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 31
20101 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20112 All American - Kailani - Melanie Harris
20113 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning
20116 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20122 Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
20123 Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
20124 Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong
20127 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20129 Australian Shepherd - Patch - Team Becker
20132 Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
20133 Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner
20137 English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
20139 Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
20156 Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke
20159 Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr
20166 Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 31
20167 Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning
20168 All American - Moose - Christine Fox
20170 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
20172 Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Charles Hoyle Jr
20173 Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong
20176 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20178 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
20182 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer
20190 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20193 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
20198 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
20201 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20202 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins
20203 Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
20204 Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 7
20147 Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski
20148 Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney
20154 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
20177 Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
20179 Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons
20181 Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke
20195 All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 10
20106 Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz
20107 Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur
20121 All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison
20125 Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett
20146 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
20160 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20162 All American - BeMo - Melanie Harris
20174 All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen
20192 Retriever (Golden) - Decker - Sue Schwarz
20205 Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening
20186 Bernese Mountain Dog - Mangus - Margaret Jezek
20200 Spinone ltaliano - PO - Vicki Weiss
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 2
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
8134 Miniature Schnauzer - Rush - Mary McArdle
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
12127 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
12134 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
12128 Miniature American Shepherd - Maverick - Dawn Sommers
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3

16120 All American - Gabby - Kaye Sanford
16123 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
16141 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16174 Retriever (Golden) - Breaker - Kathy Anderson
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 7

20104 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20118 Border Collie - Kale - Piper Novick
20119 Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie
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Standard / Open / Regular Entries 7
20130 All American - Maggie - Kristine Roach
20151 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20161 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20180 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 6
20102 Collie (Rough) - Nick - John Elliott
20109 Bouvier des Flandres - Tucker - Deborah Brown
20115 Bernese Mountain Dog - Trucker - Val Horney
20117 Bernese Mountain Dog - Stigen - Margaret Jezek
20145 Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Sarah Doud
20163 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
Standard / Open / Regular Entries 2
24115 Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt
24116 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 3
8111 All American - Prosecco - Kaye Sanford
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Gloin - Isobel Drysdale
8133 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 4
8106 French Bulldog - Talulah - Julie Bruckman
8115 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Wally - Lora Elgin
8119 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
8129 All American - Echo - Mike Pipan

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
12130 Shetland Sheepdog - Soleil - Jennifer Newman
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

12106 Miniature American Shepherd - Sunny - Sandra Vanni
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
12132 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruddie - Jody Kelly

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
16140 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
16142 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
16112 Shetland Sheepdog - Del - McKenzie Wilkes
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

16152 Samoyed - Furrari - Anne O'Neil
16156 All American - Cody - Ginger Littleton
16164 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 3
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20155 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 2
20144 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Mars - Samantha Wilb
20189 Australian Shepherd - Muse - Nicole Mills

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 5
20103 All American - Archie - Deb Carbone
20108 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby
20126 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
20188 German Shepherd Dog - Trooper - Lisa Dill
20197 Weimaraner - Pilsner - Mike Pipan

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
24102 Dutch Shepherd - Genesis - Alyssa McGuinnis
24104 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

8111 All American - Prosecco - Kaye Sanford

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2
8118 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Gloin - Isobel Drysdale
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

8106 French Bulldog - Talulah - Julie Bruckman

8115 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Wally - Lora Elgin

8129 All American - Echo - Mike Pipan

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 4

12106 Miniature American Shepherd - Sunny - Sandra Vanni
12108 Shetland Sheepdog - Sprite - Michele Fritz
12111 Miniature American Shepherd - Sammy - Julie McDermott
12128 Miniature American Shepherd - Maverick - Dawn Sommers

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
16140 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
16112 Shetland Sheepdog - Del - McKenzie Wilkes

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

16152 Samoyed - Furrari - Anne O'Neil
16156 All American - Cody - Ginger Littleton
16164 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Cidre - Diane Mabbitt
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 3
20141 Retriever (Golden) - Rena - Jim Gregory
20146 Border Collie - May - Susan Weinroth
20152 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 2
20144 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Mars - Samantha Wilb
20189 Australian Shepherd - Muse - Nicole Mills
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 6
20103 All American - Archie - Deb Carbone
20126 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
20163 Bernese Mountain Dog - Kenzie - Elaine Witulski
20183 Collie (Rough) - Wave - John Elliott
20188 German Shepherd Dog - Trooper - Lisa Dill
20197 Weimaraner - Pilsner - Mike Pipan
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2
8122 Shetland Sheepdog - Tuff - Red Johnson
8134 Miniature Schnauzer - Rush - Mary McArdle
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2
12130 Shetland Sheepdog - Soleil - Jennifer Newman
12134 All American - Wrigley - Christine Fox
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 4
16120 All American - Gabby - Kaye Sanford
16123 Miniature American Shepherd - Caramel - Jamie Horacek
16141 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill
16142 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16106 Border Collie - Lulu - Dee Harrison
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 9

20104 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20118 Border Collie - Kale - Piper Novick
20119 Border Collie - Whisper - Sabrina Christie
20130 All American - Maggie - Kristine Roach
20136 Retriever (Golden) - Nessie - Georgeann Steffens
20140 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Kaiju - Beth Sorenson
20161 Belgian Malinois - Zoey - Shannon Shepherd
20170 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
20180 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 6

Page 16 of 18



Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
20102 Collie (Rough) - Nick - John Elliott
20108 Siberian Husky - Bella Jane - Monica Huseby
20109 Bouvier des Flandres - Tucker - Deborah Brown
20115 Bernese Mountain Dog - Trucker - Val Horney
20145 Retriever (Golden) - Finn - Sarah Doud
20200 Spinone ltaliano - PO - Vicki Weiss
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular
24102 Dutch Shepherd - Genesis - Alyssa McGuinnis
24104 All American - Joey - Valerie Brod
24109 Vizsla - Rio - Eydie Hoeppner
24118 Belgian Tervuren - Maple - Tori Lisa

Entries

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
4102 Scottish Terrier - Nessie - Cathy Barkley
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

8107 Poodle (Toy) - Charley - Heather Wacker

8109 Cairn Terrier - Sweet C - Thais Winstanley

8112 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold

8125 Norwich Terrier - Rogan - Lorrie Slaymaker
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

8101 Shetland Sheepdog - Maija - Red Johnson

8108 Shetland Sheepdog - Frolic - Jim Gregory

8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler

8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Cheri - Susie deKieffer

8120 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Rocco - Rosemary Logrie

8121 All American - Marti - Mary Dougherty

8127 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Andy - Sheri O'Brien

8131 All American - Kate - Carole Evans

8136 Shetland Sheepdog - Pepe - Kathy Johnson
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

8102 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon

8132 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Lainee Munhollon
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries

8123 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn

12125 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson

12139 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
12102 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

12103 Shetland Sheepdog - Gena - Jim deKieffer

12105 Miniature American Shepherd - Emoji - Jerra Faldalen
12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

12112 Border Collie - Percy - Sabrina Christie

12113 Shetland Sheepdog - Bravo - Michele Fritz
12114 Shetland Sheepdog - Moose - Red Johnson
12118 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12120 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer
12121 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12122 Australian Shepherd - Tashi - Avadhan Larson
12126 All American - Sadee - Bruce deMichaels

12138 Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries
12119 Shetland Sheepdog - Chamonix - Jim deKieffer
12127 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries

24103 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Ringo - Claudia Henning

13

2

11

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

24105
24106
24108
24110
24112
24113
24114
24117
24119
24121

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

2411
24115
24116

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

16102
16104
16110
16111
16113
16115
16129
16130
16132
16133
16134
16136
16137
16143
16148
16151
16153
16155
16157
16158
16159
16160
16165
16167

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16103
16109
16119
16122
16124
16126
16127
16146
16147
16166
16169
16170
16171
16175
16176

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

Entries 11
Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Retriever (Golden) - Dixie - Trudi Schoening

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Retriever (Golden) - Jo Jo - Susan Oviatt

Setter (Irish) - Rake - Pat Skavlen

Belgian Sheepdog - Speed - Janet Morley

Belgian Tervuren - Deacon - Cynthia Laub

Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
Entries 3
Retriever (Labrador) - Ghillie - LeNore Ralston

Retriever (Golden) - Cubby - Susan Oviatt

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Entries 24
Miniature American Shepherd - Jax - Lana Richardson
Border Collie - Lindsey - Kathryn Craig

Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

Miniature American Shepherd - Rosie - Avadhan Larson
Australian Cattle Dog - Spree - Lori Asbury

Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Miniature American Shepherd - Minion - Randy Kreie
Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

Australian Shepherd - Allie - Claricesa Kennedy

Shetland Sheepdog - Copper - Sheri John

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Karat - Doc Griebelba
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Jana Kasper

Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman

Mudi - Blu - Mary Dougherty

All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Barb Reinhard

Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Quinta - Steve Rios
All American - Riley - Lori Hladik

Border Collie - Lucy - Helen Coates

All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper

Australian Shepherd - Tori - Team Becker

Entries 15
Border Collie - Ali - Jan Fritchle

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

Australian Shepherd - Cedar - Team Becker

Australian Cattle Dog - Sara - Marsha Littau

Australian Shepherd - Zazz - Sandra Vanni

Old English Sheepdog - Dallas - Meg Armstrong

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Portuguese Water Dog - Bailey - Melinda Mclntyre
Miniature American Shepherd - Rev - Dana Dreczka
Border Collie - Jet - Marsha Littau

Border Collie - Lucky - Sally Irmiger

Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell

All American - Pixie - Brenda McKinney

Australian Shepherd - Flash - Jan Fritchle

Border Collie - Tucker - Kathryn Craig

Entries 2
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Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2
Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford 20138 Retriever (Golden) - River - Trudi Schoening

16107
16135

Border Collie - Rumi - Tammy Sherman

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16172

Australian Shepherd - Merlin - Jan Crawford

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 32

20101
20106
20112
20113
20116
20121
20122
20123
20124
20127
20129
20132
20133
20137
20156
20159
20166
20167
20168
20172
20173
20174
20176
20178
20182
20190
20193
20198
20201
20202
20203
20204

Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

Retriever (Golden) - Zuzu - Sue Schwarz

All American - Kailani - Melanie Harris

Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

All American - Rosie - Kyla Harrison

Portuguese Water Dog - Chai - Gail Armstrong
Retriever (Golden) - Delta - Derrell Manceaux
Border Collie - Skye - Meg Armstrong

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
Australian Shepherd - Patch - Team Becker
Australian Shepherd - Glaze - Susan Sprenkle
Vizsla - Tango - Eydie Hoeppner

English Springer Spaniel - RemE - Shannon Shepherd
Bearded Collie - Kindle - Karen Deitke

Border Collie - Brink - Kaitlyn Rohr

Border Collie - Doon! - Sarah Jones

Retriever (Golden) - Teal - Claudia Henning

All American - Moose - Christine Fox

Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Charles Hoyle Jr
Border Collie - Dauntless - Leah Wong

All American - Pippi - Stine Richvoldsen

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Karen Nauer
All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Portuguese Water Dog - Stevie - Michele Anderson
Border Collie - Nell - Meg Armstrong

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 8

20147
20148
20154
20177
20179
20181
20186
20195

Bernese Mountain Dog - Rona - Elaine Witulski
Bernese Mountain Dog - Cliff - Val Horney

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Belgian Sheepdog - Django - Janet Morley
Bernese Mountain Dog - Moet - Marti Simons
Bearded Collie - Linus - Karen Deitke

Bernese Mountain Dog - Mangus - Margaret Jezek
All American - Yoshi - Sabin Aell Rushton

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 8

20107
20125
20139
20155
20160
20162
20205
20151

Border Collie - Tucker - Jo Beth Lafleur
Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett

Border Collie - Bond - Dawn Griebelbauer
Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

All American - BeMo - Melanie Harris
Border Collie - Crush - Kaitlyn Rohr
Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

Entries 1
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